4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1094705F
1376619M
0043049M
0043354F
0043380F
0043374M
0043331M
0043047F
0043358M
1097481F
0043366F
1097173F
1097449F
1275669F
2031157F
1275655F
1376607F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.33

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

13:
13:

Columbofil

Longitudine
:19 GPS
:19 +0
:33 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO7BB36 | 18.06 13:
|DBO5B4A1 | 18.06 13:
|DBOOA4FO | 18.06 13:
|DBO779AD | 18.06 13:
|DBO7BB47 | 18.06 13:
|DBOOA4FD | 18.06 13:
| DBO5SB4CE | 18.06 13:
|DBO7BB82 | 18.06 13:
|DBOOA4EB | 18.06 13:
|DBO7BB68 | 18.06 13:
|DBO779DF | 18.06 13:
|DBO7BB4C | 18.06 13:
|DBO7BB60 | 18.06 13:
|DBO779BA | 18.06 13:
|DBO779F6 | 18.06 13:
|DBO779D9 | 18.06 13:
|DBO7BB6C | 18.06 13

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

49770

Benzing 48900289 SwW-4.5 HW-3.1

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Dobos Gabriel
26° 57" 10.3"

21, 0&

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

252022
80006583

Pag.:

s 2025 06836
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/228147_1750254259.pdf

